Position

Permit Center Manager

Plan Check Engineer

Senior Building Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department Total Wages

Building Admin -
Building Administration
Building Admin -
Building Administration
Building Admin -
Building Administration
Building Admin -
Building Administration
Building Admin -
Building Administration

$165,997

$153,426

$142,357

$89,288

$73,692

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,928

$41,225

$25,274

$28,506

$19,298



